
All our drinks are made with Semi Skimmed Milk, Oat or Soya Milk available.  
 

VE - Vegan / GF - Gluten Free / GF-a  - Gluten Free Available / N - Contains Nuts 
 

 If you or any of your guests have an allergy or dietary restriction, please inform your waitress / waiter.  
Note Dishes may contain nut / nut derivatives. We use genetically modified cooking oil and our cheeses may contain Rennet. 

 

SERVING TIMES: Breakfast: 9am-11:45am (Sun: 10am-11:45am) / Lunch: 12pm-2:30pm Afternoon Tea: 2pm-3:45pm (Sun: 
1:30pm-2:45pm) / Last orders 15 minutes before closing time WOODWORKS CAFÉ: Monday-Friday: 9am-4pm / Saturday: 

9am:4pm / Sunday: 10am-3pm 

 
 

Cream Tea 
 

Fruit or Plain Scone, Butter, Jam & 
Clotted Cream served with Tea or 
Americano 
 

Afternoon Tea for One 
 

A selection of Sandwiches, Homemade 
Cakes & Scones, served with Tea or 
Coffee (minimum of 2 people required) 
(24 hours’ notice required, after 2pm only) 

£7.45 

£18.25 
£7.00 

£4.70 

Woodlands Sundae 
 

Chocolate Brownie Pieces, scoops of 
Vanilla Ice Cream, Whipped Cream, topped 
with Toffee Caramel Sauce and mini 
Chocolate buttons. 

£4.70 

£4.70 

£4.70 

£4.70 

£4.70 

£4.70 

We have a great selection of Homemade 
Cakes. These are a few examples. Please see 
our Cake Counter for more choices or ask 
your server. 
 
 

Lemon Drizzle 
 

Victoria Sponge 
 

Carrot Cake 
 

Triple Chocolate Brownie 
 

Lemon Meringue Pie 
 

Apple Pie (VE) 
 

Caramel Topped Apple Pie (GF) 
 

Alabama Choc Fudge Cake (GF) 
 

Bara Brith 
 

Fruit or Plain Scone, Butter, Jam & 
Clotted Cream (GF/VE available) 
 

*Add Pouring Cream, Ice Cream or 
Custard for £2 
 

£4.70 

£4.70 

Pot of Tea for One  
 

Pot of Tea for Two 
 

Fruit Tea/Mint Tea/Green Tea 
 

Earl Grey 
 

Espresso (Single) 
 

Americano (Regular) 
 

Latte (Regular) 
 

Cappuccino (Regular) 
 

Flat White 
 

Mocha 
 

Hot Chocolate 
 

Woodworks Hot Chocolate 
(Whipped Cream, Mini Chocolate Buttons & Marshmallows). 
 

Caramel/Vamilla Shot 
 

Diet Coke/Fanta/Dr Pepper/Orange/Sprite 
 

Coca Cola 
 

Heartsease Farm Elderflower / Ginger Beer 
 

Milkshake Chocolate/Banana/Strawberry 
 

Kids Milkshake Choc/Strawberry/Banana 
 

Orange/Cranberry/Apple Juice 
 

Orange/Blackcurrant Fruit Shoot 
 

£5.35 

£3.05 

£3.05 

£2.40 

£3.15 

£3.60 

£3.05 

£3.60 

£3.80 

£4.35 

£4.00 

£5.75 

£1.10 

£2.30 

£3.95 

£2.30 

£3.95 

£1.40 

£2.20 

£1.40 

£4.70 


