Afternoon Tea / Te Prynhann Drinks _S

Pot of Tea for One	£3.05
Pot of Tea for Two	£5.35
Fruit Tea/Mint Tea/Green Tea	£3.05
Earl Grey	£3.05
Espresso (Single)	£2.40
Americano (Regular)	£3.15
Latte (Regular)	£3.60
Cappuccino (Regular)	£3.60
Flat White	£3.80
Мосћа	£4.35
Hot Chocolate	£4.00
Woodworks Hot Chocolate (Whipped Cream, Mini Chocolate Buttons & Marshmallows).	£5.75
Caramel/Vamilla Shot	£1.10
Diet Coke/Fanta/Dr Pepper/Orange/Sprite	£2.30
Coca Cola	£2.30
Heartsease Farm Elderflower / Ginger Beer	£3.95
Milkshake Chocolate/Banana/Strawberry	£3.95
Kids Milkshake Choc/Strawberry/Banana	£2.20
Orange/Cranberry/Apple Juice	£1.40
Orange/Blackcurrant Fruit Shoot	£1.40

Autumn Special

Woodlands Sundae £7.00 Chocolate Brownie Pieces, scoops of Vanilla Ice Cream, Whipped Cream, topped with Toffee Caramel Sauce and mini

Chocolate buttons.

Sweet Treats

We have a great selection of Homemade Cakes. These are a few examples. Please see our Cake Counter for more choices or ask your server.

Lemon Drizzle	£4.70
Victoria Sponge	£4.70
Carrot Cake	£4.70
Triple Chocolate Brownie	£4.70
Lemon Meringue Pie	£4.70
Apple Pie (VE)	£4.70
Caramel Topped Apple Pie (GF)	£4.70
Alabama Choc Fudge Cake (GF)	£4.70
Bara Brith	£4.70
Fruit or Plain Scone, Butter, Jam & Clotted Cream (GF/VE available)	£4.70
*Add Pouring Cream, Ice Cream or Custard for £2	

Afternoon Tea

Cream Tea £7.45 Fruit or Plain Scone, Butter, Jam & Clotted Cream served with Tea or Americano £18.25 Afternoon Tea for One A selection of Sandwiches, Homemade Cakes & Scones, served with Tea or Coffee (minimum of 2 people required)

All our drinks are made with Semi Skimmed Milk, Oat or Soya Milk available.

VE - Vegan / GF - Gluten Free / GF-a - Gluten Free Available / N - Contains Nuts

If you or any of your guests have an allergy or dietary restriction, please inform your waitress / waiter. Note Dishes may contain nut / nut derivatives. We use genetically modified cooking oil and our cheeses may contain Rennet.

SERVING TIMES: Breakfast: 9am-11:45am (Sun: 10am-11:45am) / Lunch: 12pm-2:30pm Afternoon Tea: 2pm-3:45pm (Sun: 1:30pm-2:45pm) / Last orders 15 minutes before closing time WOODWORKS CAFÉ: Monday-Friday: 9am-4pm / Saturday: 9am:4pm / Sunday: 10am-3pm







